1045 HA71Y
1047 HASLE
1052 HA5R4
1051 72CLF
1043 72C3R
1030 3PXYM
1063 LAP70
1053 9A4C3
1049 DA3T1
1042 91MHV
1044 LA6FZ
1048 LA8TP
1050 AAOSA
1040 AA6GK1
1061 91M53
1060 7024X
1034 LAH6D
1031 AACZ5
1064 LAN7J
1062 FAFCP
1065 MOE23
1041 AACZ6

Pettorale NoTessera CognomeANomeAtletAnno

NICOLINI FEDERICO
VANZETTA GIAN LUCA
PEDRANZI'EDOARDO
CANTONI OMAR
PURICELLI SIMONE
CAZZANELIALESSANDI
PICCAGNO SILVIA
TONIATTI MATTEO
FENOGLIO ANDREA

FAVRE JORDI
GELMI GIOVANNI
MARTINI VAN
DALMASSCMATTIA
OSELIN DYLAN
ANTIGA  ELISA

DALLA ZANGIORGIA
BASILICO CHIARA
BORTOLUZDANIELE
BULANTI PAOLA
CORAZZA LAURA
DA RIN ZAIMARTINA
BORTOLUZVERONICA

CodSocietaSocieta

1994 TND1
1994 TNES8
1994 5029
1994 5029
1994 SO09
1992 AO47
19935029
19955029
1994 CNO4
1995 AO53
1994 BG55
1994 BLA1
1996 CNO4
1995 BLA1
1994 TND1
1996 AO20
19915038
1994 BLA1
19955038
1997 BLA1
1995 BLA1
1993 BLA1

S.C. BRENT
A.S.D. CAU
S.C. ALTAV
S.C. ALTAV
POLISPORT
S.C. CERVIV
S.C. ALTAV
S.C. ALTAV
S.C. VALLE
S.C. BRUSS
SCICLUB 1
S.C. boLon
S.C. VALLE
S.C. boLon
S.C. BRENT
S.C. TERSIV
S.C. VALTA
S.C. boLon
S.C. VALTA
S.C. boLon
S.C. boLon
S.C. boLon

Tempo
0.22.55
0.24.18
0.26.21
0.26.38
0.27.36
0.27.42
0.28.30
0.28.51
0.29.34
0.30.16
0.30.21
0.31.42
0.32.11
0.32.38
0.36.45
0.38.53
0.39.40
0.40.04
0.40.38
0.40.53
0.44.27
0.50.47

PenalitaTeiMotivoPenCategorial

0.00.00 Cad M
0.00.00 Cad M
0.00.00 Cad M
0.00.00 Cad M
0.00.00 Cad M
0.00.00 JunF

0.00.00 JunF

0.00.00 Cad M
0.00.00 Cad M
0.00.00 Cad M
0.00.00 Cad M
0.01.00Art 10.11 pCad M
0.00.00 Cad M
0.00.00 Cad M
0.00.00 CadF
0.00.00 CadF
0.00.00 Jun F

0.00.00 Cad M
0.00.00 CadF
0.00.00 CadF
0.00.00 CadF
0.00.00 Jun F



105F25
3 10H3K
12 60NLE
962R0D
11 HA8HK
16 1H2CC
34618V8
27 35EA2
85 HAHF4
741FP4
5 3PRPE
8 64AH7
73 3D52H
45 0632K
15 41L6F
18 12VHH

13 15113 POLITO

Pettorale NoTessera CognomeANomeAtletAnno

BRUNOD DENNIS

FOLLADOR ALESSANDI
RIGHI FILIPPO
PEDRINI'  DANIELE

FACCHINELMARCO
TRETTEL THOMAS
ZAMBONI GIOVANNI

PAT FEDERICO
NIEDERWIECHRISTOF
SCANU MARIO

PELLISSIER JEAN
CAPPELLETDANIELE

GALIZZI  DAVIDE
BERNINI  ANGELO
DAPRA OLIVO
MARTINI  THOMAS
LAURO

35 64005 SINICATO MARCO

33 4HMAW
10 ALHMM
19 05Y436
6 3W7VH
143WC2V
20 18K5C
104 553RN
100 3RDPP
72 10CX5
25 4AWHA
42 356EE
22 EACXM
36 CAVTD
105 1DEA6
23 4L60N

STIFTER
ANTIGA IVAN
BASOLO ANDREA
GERARDINIALBERTO
CORLAZZO ANGELO
NICOLINI  FRANCO
DALLA VENLUCA
VERGINER ROMAN
FILISETTI CARLO
DELLA ME/GIUSEPPE
BARAZZUGFILIPPO
CORAZZA GERMANO
PROTTI  ANDREA
MEIZINGEFPAOLO
CATTANEOMARTINO

HARTMANI

CodSocietaSocieta

1978 AO6M
1983 BLA1
1990 A011
1976 5029
1980 TNH9
1985 TNH9
1976 BG55
1966 TV36
1974 BZ66
1976 UD58
1972 AO47
1982 BZA9
1983 TND1
1964 BGO7
1974 BL62
1981 TND1
1963 BLA1
1973 VI41
1957 BZ66
1971 TND1
1969 AO54
1976 BLA1
1970 BG08
1960 TN45
1978 BLA1
1987 BZJH
1963 BG55
1987 UD58
1989 TO83
1972 BLA1
1981 BLA1
1986 UD58
1960 BGO8

POLISP. DIl
S.C. boLon
S.C. CORRA
S.C. ALTAV
BOGN DA
BOGN DA
SCICLUB 1
S.C. VALDC
MOUNTAIT
U.S. ALDO
S.C. CERVIV
G.S.A. ALPI
S.C. BRENT
GAV VERTC
G.S. VIGIL
S.C. BRENT
S.C. boLon
SCI CAI SCF
MOUNTAI?
S.C. BRENT
S.C. COUR
S.C. boLon
S.C. VALGA
SKITEAM F
S.C. boLon
BADIASPOI
SCICLUB 1
U.S. ALDO
S.C. SESTRI
S.C. boLon
S.C. boLon
U.S. ALDO
S.C. VALGA

Tempo
0.25.40
0.26.39
0.26.49
0.26.52
0.26.58
0.27.29
0.27.38
0.27.49
0.27.52
0.28.03
0.28.07
0.28.20
0.28.25
0.28.31
0.28.45
0.28.57
0.29.14
0.29.28
0.29.39
0.29.42
0.29.44
0.29.48
0.29.50
0.30.00
0.30.12
0.30.19
0.30.23
0.30.30
0.30.53
0.30.55
0.30.58
0.31.14
0.31.18

PenalitaTeiMotivoPenCategorial

0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00

Sen M
Sen M
Esp M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Mas M
Sen M
Sen M
Mas M
Sen M
Mas M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Mas M
Sen M
Sen M
Mas M
Sen M
Esp M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Mas M



4 HA307

MAIR

43 86354 BEE

3073P76
55 FA7ND
21 COH65
64 HAS3L
32 703JK
154 9AAA4
89 LAW4K
84 4AM10
81 85LYD
39 84RWR
102 1MOEO
52 87AVF
97 FO11L
76 50DHE
66 HATYY
95 44FEZ
157 FASAY
74 740VH
78 3VYYN
49 73PEH
37 1FC79
155 MOEU
99 MO4FE
101 9AA90
86 FA8K9
70 702YK
62 HAC44
54 DA1FN
79 A1519
91 HA74A
53 DA1FP
159 35CAX

ROCCON

FRIEDL
IVO
PAOLO

CALZOLARINICOLA
CAMPESTRCAMILLO

DALPIAZ
VARESCO

VALENTINC
LUCA

MARTINELIFRANCESC,

POLI
MORO
LIRA

PAOLO
PIO
GIANCARL(

FRATTINO SILVANO

ZANON
BRESSAN
SPONGA
GOLA

DE CARLI
SCARELLA
SENIK
GATTO
GUASINA

ALESSANDI
ERMANNO
ZENO
ANDREA
ENRICO
SIMONE
JENNIFER
MICHELE
GIORGIO

BORTOLUZALESSANDI

IRSARA
ROSSI
TRENTI
VIRGOLIN
PANIZ

DANIELE
FRANCESC,
FRANCESC(
ROBERTO
MATTEO

DEFLORIANGIORGIO
DA CANAL STEFANO

BUIATTI
GUGOLE
RENIERO
BUIATTI

ALBERTO
DIEGO
JHONNY
ANDREA

VALMASSCMARTINA

1983 BZ66
1971TV36
1965 TV36
1983 BLA1
1964 TN 22
1985TND1
1978 TNC5
19715029
1990 BGO8
1962 UD58
1965 TN 22
1990 PN12
1984 BLA1
1975 BL42
1974 BLA1
1990 CNO4
1982 BL28
1978 BLA1
1981 PN28
1975TV36
1961 VI41
1956 BL28
1969 BZJH
1966 BL28
1989 TND1
1975 BLA1
1977 TV36
1964 TNC5
1973 TV36
1969 BLA1
1977 VRO5
1979 Vi41
1969 BLA1
1989 BLA1

MOUNTAIT
S.C. VALDC
S.C. VALDC
S.C. boLon
S.C.CIMA:
S.C. BRENT
A.S.D. COR
S.C. ALTAV
S.C. VALGA
U.S. ALDO
S.C.CIMA:
S.C. VALCE!
S.C. boLon
S.C. LAVAL
S.C. boLon
S.C. VALLE
S.C. PONTE
S.C. boLon
A.S.D. MOT
S.C. VALDC
SCI CAI SCF
S.C. PONTE
BADIASPOL
S.C. PONTE
S.C. BRENT
S.C. boLon
S.C. VALDC
A.S.D. COR
S.C. VALDC
S.C. boLon
SCI NORDI(
SCI CAI SCF
S.C. boLon
S.C. boLon

0.31.28
0.31.29
0.31.29
0.31.32
0.32.12
0.32.17
0.32.22
0.32.47
0.32.58
0.33.13
0.33.16
0.33.26
0.33.40
0.33.42
0.33.44
0.33.54
0.34.08
0.34.08
0.34.21
0.34.35
0.34.43
0.34.49
0.35.09
0.35.28
0.35.39
0.35.44
0.35.46
0.35.51
0.35.58
0.36.15
0.36.15
0.36.17
0.36.18
0.36.35

0.05.00 Art 10.11 pSen M

0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Mas M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.01.00 Art. 10.11 (Mas M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.01.00 Art. 10.11 |1Sen M
0.00.00 Sen F

0.00.00 Esp M
0.00.00 Mas M
0.00.00 Mas M
0.00.00 Esp M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Esp M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen F

0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Mas M
0.00.00 Mas M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen F

0.00.00 Esp M
0.00.00 Mas M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.01.00 Art. 10.11 (Mas M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Esp F



50 EANNC
92 06LT5
48 MOAYF
65 85FMX
59 MOELK
71 865CN
103 9201T
150 52PLE
153 9A4RN
57 73N8N
87 85CRV
46 FA5AD
156 CAX23
63 AARC6
56 AALEP
15173 LED
152 4HPAY
68 4HHD4
7508Y60
67 LA42)
51 03EPT
94 84R38
60 CA3K3
88 FASAT

41 60346 ABORDI

40 3W2A7
93 90WR4
158 CA3K5

BORTOLUZLUIGI
ROSSA RENZO

BIZ SIMONE
DANTONE ENNIO
CODEN  DIEGO
FAGHERAZFABIO
ZANOTELLITOMMASC
COMPAGNELISA
GIANOTT! RAFFAELLA
CASANOVAMASSIMO
PASQUALITAGOSTINO
BIASUTTI MICHELE
SARTOGO MONICA
DAL PONT FEDERICO
CAMPIGOTPIERGIORG
DE FILIPPO CECILIA

DE FRANCENADA
DEPOL  FRANCOEL
GERONAZZDAVIDE
DE FILIPPOPRIMO
BORTOLUZLORENZO
SANSONETPAOLO
COLLAVO MASSIMO
PERESSUTTPIERLUIGI
MARCO
LORENZ  VALERIO
SACCHI  LUCA
STRAMARESONIA

1967 BLA1
1968 BL28
1982 BLA1
1954 TNH9
1958 BL28
1964 BLA1
1965 VI41
19905029
1976 AO47
1975 BLA1
1965 TN 22
1969 PN28
1964 UD58
1966 BLA1
1965 BLA1
1980 BLA1
1971 BLA1
1959 PN12
1979TV36
1957 PN28
1952 BL62
1969 PN12
1971TV36
1967 PN28
1976 BLA1
1961 TNH9
1965 TNH9
1975TV36

S.C. boLon
S.C. PONTE
S.C. boLon
BOGN DAT
S.C. PONTE
S.C. boLon
SCI CAI SCF
S.C. ALTAV
S.C. CERVIV
S.C. boLon
S.C.CIMA:
A.S.D. MOT
U.S. ALDO
S.C. boLon
S.C. boLon
S.C. boLon
S.C. boLon
S.C. VALCE!
S.C. VALDC
A.S.D. MOT
G.S. VIGILI
S.C. VALCE!
S.C. VALDC
A.S.D. MOT
S.C. boLon
BOGN DA T
BOGN DAT
S.C. VALDC

0.36.37
0.36.40
0.36.43
0.36.44
0.36.52
0.37.09
0.37.14
0.37.23
0.37.25
0.37.28
0.37.38
0.37.39
0.37.45
0.38.29
0.38.48
0.38.59
0.39.05
0.39.19
0.40.16
0.40.25
0.40.31
0.40.49
0.40.55
0.41.12
0.41.49
0.43.12
0.43.24
0.51.53

0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Mas M
0.01.00 Art. 10.11 (Mas M
0.00.00 Mas M
0.00.00 Mas M
0.00.00 Esp F

0.00.00 Sen F

0.01.00 Art. 10.11 |Sen M
0.00.00 Mas M
0.01.00 Art. 10.11 |Sen M

0.00.00 Mas F
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen F

0.00.00 Sen F

0.00.00 Mas M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Mas M
0.00.00 Mas M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Sen M
0.00.00 Mas M

0.01.00 Art. 10.11 (Mas M
0.00.00 Sen F



1008 LA6EC
1002 505N5
1003 4LR8V
1001 6331H
1025 FACPN
1011 HA4X6

1023 81IWWW

1007 HAT1C
1016 85L85

1020 52PLA
1022 72AC5
1013 MOOZL

1024 HAVWM

1005 MOC9Y
1012 HA4X4
1010 64TYW
1018 5LMCT
1004 FA211
1014 EA7VO
1009 73TVW
1006 FASE)
1026 87ATX
1015 HARVV
1017 90MUS

Pettorale NoTessera CognomeANomeAtletAnno

CIOCCARELALESSANDI
STRADELLI STEFANO
MAGUET NADIR
DEMIN  MATTEO
VAIRETTI SAMUELE
TABACCHI TIZIANO
TRENTIN DAVIDE

GIUDICI  MARCO
BETTEGA SIMONE
SECCHI FEDERICO

SALVADORNICOLA
BERNHARLCVALENTINC
GUSMEROIMARCO
ZANGHELLILORENZO
PAVANELL(ANDREA
DE FILIPPOANTONIO
DEMATTEI‘GIOVANNI
CAMPEDELCRISTIAN
FERRARI  MIRKO
FOLLADOR DANIELE
BARATTIN ALESSANDI
ZANELLA OSVALDO
BALDASSAIIVAN
MARGARIANICOLO

CodSocietaSocieta

1993 SO09
1993 AO47
1993 A044
1993 BLA1
1993 S038
1993 BLA1
19935029
1991 5009
1993 TN43
1992 5029
19935029
1993 TND1
1993 5038
1993 TN22
1992 BLA1
1992 PN12
1991 CN39
1993 BLA1
1993 TND1
1993 BLA1
1991 BLA1
1993 BLA1
1992 TND1
1991 CN39

POLISPORT
S.C. CERVIV
S.C. TORGHM
S.C. boLon
S.C. VALTA
S.C. boLon
S.C. ALTAV
POLISPORT
SKI CLUB S,
S.C. ALTAV
S.C. ALTAV
S.C. BRENT
S.C. VALTA
S.C.CIMA:
S.C. boLon
S.C. VALCE!
S.C. VALLE
S.C. boLon
S.C. BRENT
S.C. boLon
S.C. boLon
S.C. boLon
S.C. BRENT
S.C. VALLE

Tempo
0.30.14
0.30.16
0.30.34
0.30.51
0.31.02
0.31.17
0.31.24
0.32.14
0.32.52
0.32.59
0.33.17
0.33.32
0.33.32
0.33.42
0.33.47
0.34.10
0.34.51
0.35.15
0.35.30
0.35.55
0.40.27
0.40.49
0.48.07
0.49.02

PenalitaTeiMotivoPenCategorial

0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 JunM
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 JunM
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.30 Art. 10.11 pJun M
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 JunM
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 JunM
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 Jun M
0.00.00 JunM
0.00.00 Jun M
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